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Capability Annex

OIML R 60:2017 

Class A Class B Class C Class D 
Minimum load 
Dmin

(kg) 
Maximum load 
Dmax 

(kg) 
Maximum number of 
load cell verification 
intervals 
nmax

Minimum load cell 
verification interval 
vmin 
Type of loads to be 
tested 

 Tension       Compression 

 Beam (shear)   Beam (bending) 

 Universal 

Type of tests related 
to humidity effects  Damp heat, steady state      Damp heat, cyclic test 

Range for 
temperature effects 

Lower limit:    °C   

Upper limit:  °C 

Restrictions: 


	Class A_2: -
	Class B_2: -
	Class C_2: 0
	Class D_2: 0
	Class AMaximum load Dmax kg_2: -
	Class BMaximum load Dmax kg_2: -
	Class CMaximum load Dmax kg_2: 31000
	Class DMaximum load Dmax kg_2: 31000
	Class AMaximum number of load cell verification intervals nmax_2: -
	Class BMaximum number of load cell verification intervals nmax_2: -
	Class CMaximum number of load cell verification intervals nmax_2: 1000
	Class DMaximum number of load cell verification intervals nmax_2: 1000
	Class AMinimum load cell verification interval vmin_2: -
	Class BMinimum load cell verification interval vmin_2: -
	Class CMinimum load cell verification interval vmin_2: 0.1 g
	Class DMinimum load cell verification interval vmin_2: 0.1 g
	Check Box25: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes

	1: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes

	2: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes

	3: 
	0: Yes


	Restrictions_3: For digital load cells; Electrical and electromagnetic Disturbances, EMC Compability testing is performed at FORCE Technology in Hørsholm
	Text26: 
	0: -10
	1: +40



